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GOVERNOR

DAY

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

STATE OF MICHIGAN

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

Regional Trauma Advisory Committee and

LANSING

REGION 2N

Regional Professional Standards Review Organization

Macomb County Medical Control Authority

DATE

3/6/19

6/5/19

9/4/19

12/4/19

1001 Terminal Rd « PO BOX 30207 « LANSING, MICHIGAN 48906

2019 Meetings

PUBLIC NOTICE

19176 Hall Road Suite 120
Clinton Township, MI 48038

TIME

8:30am
10:00am

8:30am
10:00am

8:30am
10:00am

8:30am
10:00am

www.michigan.gov/mdhhs e 517-335-8150
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RPSRO
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ROBERT GORDON
DIRECTOR
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