

GRETCHEN WHITMER
GOVERNOR

$\begin{array}{c} \text{STATE OF MICHIGAN} \\ \text{DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES} \\ \text{Lansing} \end{array}$

ROBERT GORDON DIRECTOR

REGION 2N

Regional Trauma Advisory Committee and Regional Professional Standards Review Organization 2019 Meetings

PUBLIC NOTICE

Macomb County Medical Control Authority 19176 Hall Road Suite 120 Clinton Township, MI 48038

DAY	<u>DATE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>MEETING</u>
Wednesday	3/6/19	8:30am 10:00am	RPSRO RTAC
Wednesday	6/5/19	8:30am 10:00am	RPSRO RTAC
Wednesday	9/4/19	8:30am 10:00am	RPSRO RTAC
Wednesday	12/4/19	8:30am 10:00am	RPSRO RTAC